Class Dance

Butterflies
Butterflies
Butterflies
Butterflies
Flowers

Garden View
Garden View
Garden View
Garden View
Catillion
Catillion

Proper Children
Proper Children
Ivy

vy

Mushrooms Blooms
Mushrooms Blooms
Painters
Painters

Palace Children
Palace Children
Pool of Tears
Flamingos
Caucus Race
Arabian

Cards Assembly
White Roses
Red Roses
Teardrops
Tulips

Hallway

Class/Teacher

Tues 4 Andrea
Thur 4 Andrea
Tues 4 Jessica
Wed 4 Andrea
Tues 4 Hannah
Thur 4 Jessica
Mon 4 Ari
Preteens Jessica
Teens Jessica
Tharp Eden
DeMille Andrea
Pearl Hannah
Graham Ari
Rogers Eden

PT DE Andrea

Mini Premiere
Andrea

Mini Tour Jennifer
Junior Elite Eden

Pt Premiere Hannah
Mini Elite Ari

Topaz Ari

Teen Elite Andrea

Teen Premiere
Jennifer

Teen DE Lauren

Senior DE Alissa

Senior Premiere
Jennifer

Junior Tour Jennie

Advanced Ballet
Jennie
Balanchine/Kirov
Jennifer/Silver

Cecchetti Silver

Vaganova Chelsea
Keefer

Cast

AD

BC

BC

AD

BC

AD

BC

AD

BC

AD

AD

BC

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

Saturday, Jan 19th - Saturday, Jan 26th -

Full run through at
CAA

10:20am - 11:10am

1:50pm-2:40pm

9:30am-10:20am

9:30am-10:20am

1:00pm-1:50pm
9:00am-9:30am
12:30pm-1:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
9:00am-9:30am
1:50pm-2:40pm
10:20am - 11:10am
1:50pm-2:40pm
10:20am - 11:10am
2:40pm-3:30pm
11:10am - 12:00pm
11:10am - 12:00pm

2:40pm-3:30pm

9:30am-10:20am,
1:00pm-1:50pm
11:10am - 12:00pm,
2:40pm-3:30pm
9:30am-10:20am,
1:00pm-1:50pm
10:20am - 11:10am,
1:50pm-2:40pm
11:10am - 12:00pm,
2:40pm-3:30pm
11:10am - 12:00pm,
2:40pm-3:30pm
11:10am - 12:00pm,
2:40pm-3:30pm
9:30am-10:20am,
1:00pm-1:50pm
10:20am - 11:10am,
1:50pm-2:40pm
9:00am-9:30am,
12:30pm-1:00pm

2019 Alice in Wonderland Ballet Picture and Dress Rehearsal Schedule for Topaz-Advanced Ballet

Full run through at
CAA

10:20am - 11:10am

1:50pm-2:40pm

9:30am-10:20am

1:00pm-1:50pm

12:30pm-1:00pm
9:00am-9:30am
9:00am-9:30am
12:30pm-1:00pm
10:20am - 11:10am
1:50pm-2:40pm
10:20am - 11:10am
1:50pm-2:40pm
11:10am - 12:00pm
2:40pm-3:30pm
2:40pm-3:30pm

11:10am - 12:00pm

9:30am-10:20am,
1:00pm-1:50pm
11:10am - 12:00pm,
2:40pm-3:30pm
9:30am-10:20am,
1:00pm-1:50pm
10:20am - 11:10am,
1:50pm-2:40pm
11:10am - 12:00pm,
2:40pm-3:30pm
11:10am - 12:00pm,
2:40pm-3:30pm
11:10am - 12:00pm,
2:40pm-3:30pm
9:30am-10:20am,
1:00pm-1:50pm
10:20am - 11:10am,
1:50pm-2:40pm
9:00am-9:30pm,
12:30pm-1:00pm

Saturday, Feb2nd
Ballet Picture Day

9:25am
10:25am
11:25am
12:25am
9:50am
9:30am
10:30am
10:50am
12:30am
9:40am
10:40am
11:35am
12:35pm
11:40am
12:40pm
10:55am
12:45pm
10:45am
9:45am
10:35am
9:35am
11:45am
11:50am
12:50pm
12:50pm
1:00pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
11:30am
1:15pm

1:30pm

Saturday, Feb 9th -
Dress Rehearsal at
Viewmont

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:10pm
6:50pm
4:20pm
7:10pm
8:00pm
5:10pm
6:40pm
4:10pm
4:00pm
6:30pm
5:20pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
7:20pm
7:40pm
4:50pm
7:50pm
6:10pm
4:30pm
8:20pm
5:40pm
8:40pm
8:30pm
4:40pm
5:50pm

6:20pm

Monday, Feb 11th -
Dress Rehearsal at
Viewmont

4:45pm-6:00pm

7:15pm-8:30pm

4:00pm-4:45pm

4:00pm-4:45pm

6:30pm-7:15pm

4:00pm-4:45pm

6:30pm-7:15pm

6:30pm-7:15pm

4:00pm-4:45pm

7:15pm-8:30pm

4:45pm-6:00pm

7:15pm-8:30pm

4:45pm-6:00pm

7:15pm-8:30pm

4:45pm-6:00pm

4:45pm-6:00pm

7:15pm-8:30pm

4:00pm-4:45pm,
6:30pm-7:315pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:00pm-4:45pm,
6:30pm-7:15pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:00pm-4:45pm,
6:30pm-7:315pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:00pm-4:45pm,
6:30pm-7:315pm

Tuesday, Feb 12th -
Dress Rehearsal at

CAA

4:30pm-5:15pm

5:15pm-6:30pm

5:15pm-6:30pm

5:15pm-6:30pm

5:15pm-6:30pm

5:15pm-6:30pm

4:30pm-5:15pm

5:15pm-6:30pm

4:30pm-5:15pm

Wednesday,
Feb13th -Dress
Rehearsal at VHS

4:45pm-6:00pm

7:15pm-8:30pm

4:00pm-4:45pm

6:30pm-7:15pm

6:30pm-7:15pm

4:00pm-4:45pm

4:00pm-4:45pm

6:30pm-7:15pm

4:45pm-6:00pm

7:15pm-8:30pm

4:45pm-6:00pm

7:15pm-8:30pm

4:45pm-6:00pm

7:15pm-8:30pm

7:15pm-8:30pm

4:45pm-6:00pm

4:00pm-4:45pm,
6:30pm-7:315pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:00pm-4:45pm,
6:30pm-7:315pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:00pm-4:45pm,
6:30pm-7:315pm
4:45pm-6:00pm,
7:15pm-8:30pm
4:00pm-4:45pm,
6:30pm-7:315pm

Thursday, Feb 14th
at VHS Cast A
Performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

Friday, Feb 15th at
VHS Cast B
Performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

Saturday, Feb 16th
at VHS Cast C
Performance

1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance

1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance

1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance
1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance

1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance

1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance

1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance

1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance
1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance
1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance
1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance
1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance
1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance
1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance
1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance
1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance
1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance
1:30 dancers arrive
2:00 performance

Saturday, Feb 16th
at VHS Cast D
Performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance

6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance
6:30 dancers arrive
7:00 performance



