2019 Alice in Wonderland Ballet Picture and Dress Rehearsal Schedule for Topaz-Advanced Ballet

Class Dance	Class/Teacher	Cast	Saturday, Jan 19th - Full run through at	Saturday, Jan 26th - Full run through at	Saturday, Feb2nd Ballet Picture Day	Saturday, Feb 9th - Dress Rehearsal at	Monday, Feb 11th - Dress Rehearsal at	Tuesday, Feb 12th - Dress Rehearsal at	Feb13th -Dress	Thursday, Feb 14th at VHS Cast A	Friday, Feb 15th at VHS Cast B	Saturday, Feb 16th at VHS Cast C	Saturday, Feb 16th at VHS Cast D
Butterflies	Tues 4 Andrea	С	CAA	CAA 10:20am - 11:10am	9:25am	Viewmont 5:00pm	Viewmont	CAA	Rehearsal at VHS 4:45pm-6:00pm	Performance	Performance	Performance 1:30 dancers arrive	Performance
Butterflies	Thur 4 Andrea	Α	10:20am - 11:10am		10:25am	6:00pm	4:45pm-6:00pm			6:30 dancers arrive		2:00 performance	
Butterflies	Tues 4 Jessica	В	1:50pm-2:40pm		11:25am	7:00pm	7:15pm-8:30pm			7:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive		
Butterflies	Wed 4 Andrea	D		1:50pm-2:40pm	12:25am	8:10pm			7:15pm-8:30pm		7:00 performance		6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Flowers	Tues 4 Hannah	A	9:30am-10:20am		9:50am	6:50pm	4:00pm-4:45pm			6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance			7.00 periormance
Garden View	Thur 4 Jessica	С		9:30am-10:20am	9:30am	4:20pm			4:00pm-4:45pm	7.00 periormance		1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	
Garden View	Mon 4 Ari	Α	9:30am-10:20am		10:30am	7:10pm	4:00pm-4:45pm			6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance		2.00 periormance	
Garden View	Preteens Jessica	D		1:00pm-1:50pm	10:50am	8:00pm			6:30pm-7:15pm	7.00 periormance			6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Garden View	Teens Jessica	В	1:00pm-1:50pm		12:30am	5:10pm	6:30pm-7:15pm				6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance		7.00 periormance
Cotillion	Tharp Eden	AD	9:00am-9:30am	12:30pm-1:00pm	9:40am	6:40pm	4:00pm-4:45pm		6:30pm-7:15pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	7.00 periormance		6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Cotillion	DeMille Andrea	ВС	12:30pm-1:00pm	9:00am-9:30am	10:40am	4:10pm	6:30pm-7:15pm		4:00pm-4:45pm	7.00 periormanee	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	7.00 periormance
Proper Children	Pearl Hannah	ВС	12:30pm-1:00pm	9:00am-9:30am	11:35am	4:00pm	6:30pm-7:15pm		4:00pm-4:45pm		6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	
Proper Children	Graham Ari	AD	9:00am-9:30am	12:30pm-1:00pm	12:35pm	6:30pm	4:00pm-4:45pm		6:30pm-7:15pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	7.00 periormance	2.00 periormande	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
lvy	Rogers Eden	вс	1:50pm-2:40pm	10:20am - 11:10am	11:40am	5:20pm	7:15pm-8:30pm		4:45pm-6:00pm	7 Too performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	7 Too portormanos
lvy	PT DE Andrea	AD	10:20am - 11:10am	1:50pm-2:40pm	12:40pm	7:30pm	4:45pm-6:00pm		7:15pm-8:30pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	7.00 ponomianos	2.00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Mushrooms Blooms	Mini Premiere Andrea	ВС	1:50pm-2:40pm	10:20am - 11:10am	10:55am	5:30pm	7:15pm-8:30pm		4:45pm-6:00pm	7.100 ponomiano	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	
Mushrooms Blooms	Mini Tour Jennifer	AD	10:20am - 11:10am	1:50pm-2:40pm	12:45pm	7:20pm	4:45pm-6:00pm		7:15pm-8:30pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	The person was		6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Painters	Junior Elite Eden	ВС	2:40pm-3:30pm	11:10am - 12:00pm	10:45am	7:40pm	7:15pm-8:30pm		4:45pm-6:00pm		6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	
Painters	Pt Premiere Hannah	AD	11:10am - 12:00pm	2:40pm-3:30pm	9:45am	4:50pm	4:45pm-6:00pm		7:15pm-8:30pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance			6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Palace Children	Mini Elite Ari	AD	11:10am - 12:00pm	2:40pm-3:30pm	10:35am	7:50pm	4:45pm-6:00pm		7:15pm-8:30pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance			6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Palace Children	Topaz Ari	вс	2:40pm-3:30pm	11:10am - 12:00pm	9:35am	6:10pm	7:15pm-8:30pm		4:45pm-6:00pm		6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	
Pool of Tears	Teen Elite Andrea	ABCD	9:30am-10:20am, 1:00pm-1:50pm	9:30am-10:20am, 1:00pm-1:50pm	11:45am	4:30pm	4:00pm-4:45pm, 6:30pm-7:315pm	4:30pm-5:15pm	4:00pm-4:45pm, 6:30pm-7:315pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Flamingos	Teen Premiere Jennifer	ABCD	11:10am - 12:00pm, 2:40pm-3:30pm	11:10am - 12:00pm, 2:40pm-3:30pm	11:50am	8:20pm	4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	5:15pm-6:30pm	4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Caucus Race	Teen DE Lauren	ABCD	9:30am-10:20am, 1:00pm-1:50pm	9:30am-10:20am, 1:00pm-1:50pm	12:50pm	5:40pm	4:00pm-4:45pm, 6:30pm-7:15pm		4:00pm-4:45pm, 6:30pm-7:315pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Arabian	Senior DE Alissa	ABCD	10:20am - 11:10am, 1:50pm-2:40pm	10:20am - 11:10am, 1:50pm-2:40pm	12:50pm	8:40pm	4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	5:15pm-6:30pm	4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Cards Assembly	Senior Premiere Jennifer	ABCD	11:10am - 12:00pm, 2:40pm-3:30pm	11:10am - 12:00pm, 2:40pm-3:30pm	1:00pm	8:30pm	4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	5:15pm-6:30pm	4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
White Roses	Junior Tour Jennie	ABCD	11:10am - 12:00pm, 2:40pm-3:30pm	11:10am - 12:00pm, 2:40pm-3:30pm	1:05pm	4:40pm	4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	5:15pm-6:30pm	4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Red Roses	Advanced Ballet Jennie	ABCD	11:10am - 12:00pm, 2:40pm-3:30pm	11:10am - 12:00pm, 2:40pm-3:30pm	1:10pm	5:50pm	4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	5:15pm-6:30pm	4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Teardrops	Balanchine/Kirov Jennifer/Silver	ABCD	9:30am-10:20am, 1:00pm-1:50pm	9:30am-10:20am, 1:00pm-1:50pm	11:30am	6:20pm	4:00pm-4:45pm, 6:30pm-7:315pm	4:30pm-5:15pm	4:00pm-4:45pm, 6:30pm-7:315pm	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Tulips	Cecchetti Silver	ABCD	10:20am - 11:10am, 1:50pm-2:40pm	10:20am - 11:10am, 1:50pm-2:40pm	1:15pm		4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	5:15pm-6:30pm	4:45pm-6:00pm, 7:15pm-8:30pm	6:30 dancers arrive	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance
Hallway	Vaganova Chelsea Keefer	ABCD	9:00am-9:30am, 12:30pm-1:00pm	9:00am-9:30pm, 12:30pm-1:00pm	1:30pm		4:00pm-4:45pm, 6:30pm-7:315pm	4:30pm-5:15pm	4:00pm-4:45pm, 6:30pm-7:315pm		6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance	1:30 dancers arrive 2:00 performance	6:30 dancers arrive 7:00 performance